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CR FRIULI V. GIULIA (0402038A)
UDINE - 08-05-2004 - 16-05-2004

Torneo CR FRIULI V. GIULIA 0402038A

Luogo UDINE  [Udine - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 08-05-2004 - 16-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri BOSCHI LUCIANO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 2N Bejko Shkelqim           ITA FRI UD 1634 0 0 1957 M 112352

24 1N Bisaro Andrea            ITA FRI PN 0 0 1971 M 120456

13 2N Bizzoco Vito             ITA FRI UD 1718 0 0 1969 M 108837

17 3N Bortolosso Mario         ITA FRI UD 1584 0 0 1992 M 112342

16 3N Bortolosso Paolo         ITA FRI UD 1500 0 0 1994 M 112341

7 CM Capaliku Aleks           ITA FRI UD 2075 0 0 1961 M 103921

2 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA FRI UD 1730 0 0 1971 M 100595

1 NC Colak Tomislav           ITA FRI UD 1413 0 0 1973 M 100483

22 2N Del Forno Sinicco MicheleITA FRI UD 1691 0 0 1970 M 117185

11 1N Maestri Roberto          ITA FRI UD 1699 0 0 1946 M 105930

28 NC Menghini Flavio          ITA FRI UD 1419 0 0 1990 M 122892

27 NC Menghini Italo           ITA FRI UD 1365 0 0 1961 M 122891

9 2N Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1585 0 0 1952 M 105911

19 3N Milicevic Zoran          ITA FRI GO 1556 0 0 1966 M 115046

10 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA FRI UD 1523 0 0 1936 M 105921

23 3N Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 1599 0 0 1968 M 118789

25 NC Patino Zuliani Nicolas   ITA FRI PN 1497 0 0 1986 M 121334

4 2N Pitis Raul               ITA FRI UD 1694 0 0 1966 M 103706

20 2N Piunti Mauro             ITA FRI TS 1673 0 0 1970 M 115557

12 2N Pontonutti Luciana       ITA FRI UD 1613 0 0 1945 F 105938

5 1N Pugnetti Sergio          ITA FRI PN 1897 0 0 1958 M 103801

3 CM Punteri Marco            ITA FRI GO 2018 0 0 1978 M 101481

21 1N Redo Stefano             ITA FRI UD 1856 0 0 1956 M 115868

6 2N Reuschel Jens            ITA FRI TS 1634 0 0 1952 M 103802

15 1N Sialino Roberto          ITA FRI UD 0 0 1980 M 110310

14 CM Siniscalchi Mario        ITA CAM SA 1799 0 0 1948 M 110070

26 2N Tavano Armando           ITA FRI UD 1688 0 0 1952 M 121697

8 M Tonon Alessandro         ITA FRI UD 2197 0 0 1972 M 805270 105893
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 2N Bejko Shkelqim           ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 112352

13 2N Bizzoco Vito             ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 108837

17 3N Bortolosso Mario         ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1992 M 112342

16 3N Bortolosso Paolo         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 112341

7 CM Capaliku Aleks           ITA 2075 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 103921

2 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 100595

1 NC Colak Tomislav           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1973 M 100483

22 2N Del Forno Sinicco MicheleITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 117185

11 1N Maestri Roberto          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1946 M 105930

28 NC Menghini Flavio          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1990 M 122892

27 NC Menghini Italo           ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1961 M 122891

9 2N Menon Michele            ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1952 M 105911

19 3N Milicevic Zoran          ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1966 M 115046

10 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1936 M 105921

23 3N Orsatti Marcello         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1968 M 118789

25 NC Patino Zuliani Nicolas   ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1986 M 121334

4 2N Pitis Raul               ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1966 M 103706

20 2N Piunti Mauro             ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 115557

12 2N Pontonutti Luciana       ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1945 F 105938

5 1N Pugnetti Sergio          ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 103801

3 CM Punteri Marco            ITA 2018 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1978 M 101481

21 1N Redo Stefano             ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1956 M 115868

6 2N Reuschel Jens            ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1952 M 103802

14 CM Siniscalchi Mario        ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1948 M 110070

26 2N Tavano Armando           ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1952 M 121697
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